
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

133 

95 

98 

13 

93 

183 

14 

67 

44 

90 

110 

79 

342 

101 

97 

2 

27 

61 

56 

174 

74 

23 

281 

116 

777 

88 

73 

55 

49 

11 

157 

80 

16 

020 

22 

38 

81 

175 

381 

Name 

Andrea COSTA 

Ludovico PELLEGRINO 

Stefano DI BELLA 

Flavio TOGNOLONI 

Stefano COLOMBO 

Mario SINATRA 

Massimo FERRI 

Roger MAIER 

Emanuele MAFFIOLI 

Filippo DI FALCO 

Giovanni MORGANTI 

Valerio BIANCHI 

Francesco GENTILE 

Roberto DONATO 

Emilio NEGRELLI 

Alessandro ANTONI 

Massimiliano CARBONE 

Eugenio DE PAOLIS 

Gianluca LASALVIA 

Angelo PARODI 

Giuseppe RAGUSA 

Vito CAPPONI 

Cristiano CORDERO 

Lorenzo CARDONE 

Andrea IVIGLIA 

Maximiliano GRASSO 

Roberto GENTILE 

Gianluca PUDDU 

Andrea ARLETTI 

Jacopo MARELLA 

Cristian LIONTI 

Federico GHIDINI 

Riccardo ROLLO 

Rodrigo FIGUEROA LALA 

Nicolas BEVILACQUA 

Mirko FASSA 

Silvio CASARI 

Elio BERINI 

Paolo CHIUSANO 

Class 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E2T 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E2T 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

Best Tm 

1:17.437 

1:18.070 

1:18.263 

1:18.283 

1:18.306 

1:18.402 

1:18.584 

1:18.957 

1:19.236 

1:19.281 

1:19.772 

1:20.071 

1:20.193 

1:20.327 

1:20.469 

1:20.557 

1:20.595 

1:20.799 

1:21.052 

1:21.157 

1:21.276 

1:21.586 

1:21.652 

1:21.675 

1:21.704 

1:21.917 

1:22.022 

1:22.027 

1:22.091 

1:22.298 

1:22.571 

1:23.961 

Diff 

0.633 

0.826 

0.846 

0.869 

0.965 

1.147 

1.520 

1.799 

1.844 

2.335 

2.634 

2.756 

2.890 

3.032 

3.120 

3.158 

3.362 

3.615 

3.720 

3.839 

4.149 

4.215 

4.238 

4.267 

4.480 

4.585 

4.590 

4.654 

4.861 

5.134 

6.524 

Gap 

0.633 

0.193 

0.020 

0.023 

0.096 

0.182 

0.373 

0.279 

0.045 

0.491 

0.299 

0.122 

0.134 

0.142 

0.088 

0.038 

0.204 

0.253 

0.105 

0.119 

0.310 

0.066 

0.023 

0.029 

0.213 

0.105 

0.005 

0.064 

0.207 

0.273 

1.390 

Best Speed 

109,250 

108,364 

108,097 

108,069 

108,038 

107,905 

107,656 

107,147 

106,770 

106,709 

106,052 

105,656 

105,495 

105,320 

105,134 

105,019 

104,969 

104,704 

104,377 

104,242 

104,090 

103,694 

103,610 

103,581 

103,545 

103,275 

103,143 

103,137 

103,056 

102,797 

102,457 

100,761 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

4 

6 

2 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

3 

6 

3 

3 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:17.755 

1:18.256 

1:18.849 

1:18.403 

1:18.800 

1:18.426 

1:18.740 

1:19.091 

1:19.412 

1:19.291 

1:19.787 

1:20.506 

1:20.589 

1:20.481 

1:20.815 

1:21.168 

1:21.163 

1:21.525 

1:21.387 

1:21.161 

1:22.214 

1:23.009 

1:21.868 

1:21.981 

1:22.274 

1:22.311 

1:22.167 

1:22.641 

1:22.454 

1:22.450 

1:23.029 

1:24.598 

2nd Lap 

7 

7 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

7 

6 

2 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

1 

7 

6 

3 

7 

2 

7 

6 

2 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2021 18:50:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 02/06/2021 
ESPERTI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Race (7 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/06/2021 17:00 


